Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:47

Canoinhas 1,380 Km

-
Il
o B

11/9/2011 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(73) EMERSON RODRIGO ESIDIO
(93) FELIPE BAUM 1 15:42:27.403
1 15:42:24.488 2 1:13.470 15:43:40.873
2 1:11.112 +1.940 15:43:35.600 3 1:14.710 +1.240 15:44:55.583
3 1:10.227 +1.055 15:44:45.827 4 1:13.652 +0.182 15:46:09.235
4 1:10.040 +0.868 15:45:55.867 5 1:14.618 +1.148 15:47:23.853
5 1:09.684 +0.512 15:47:05.551 6 1:13.845 +0.375 15:48:37.698
6 1:10.024 +0.852 15:48:15.575 7 1:14.709 +1.239 15:49:52.407
7 1:09.172 15:49:24.747 8 1:14.981 +1.511 15:51:07.388
8 1:09.324 +0.152 15:50:34.071 9 1:17.082 +3.612 15:52:24.470
9 1:09.394 +0.222 15:51:43.465 10 1:18.173 +4.703 15:53:42.643
10 1:10.053 +0.881 15:52:53.518 11 1:20.783 +7.313 15:55:03.426
11 1:10.368 +1.196 15:54:03.886
(538) GUILHERME DA SILVA
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 1 15:42:27.788
1 15:42:24.982 2 1:34.249 +20.393 15:44:02.037
2 1:11.215 +1.945 15:43:36.197 3 1:15.416 +1.560 15:45:17.453
3 1:10.586 +1.316 15:44:46.783 4 1:14.879 +1.023 15:46:32.332
4 1:09.676 +0.406 15:45:56.459 5 1:13.856 15:47:46.188
5 1:10.107 +0.837 15:47:06.566 6 1:15.188 +1.332 15:49:01.376
6 1:09.487 +0.217 15:48:16.053 7 1:14.472 +0.616 15:50:15.848
7 1:09.270 15:49:25.323 8 1:14.688 +0.832 15:51:30.536
8 1:09.662 +0.392 15:50:34.985 9 1:15.157 +1.301 15:52:45.693
9 1:09.532 +0.262 15:51:44.517 10 1:14.436 +0.580 15:54:00.129
10 1:10.997 +1.727 15:52:55.514 11 1:19.160 +5.304 15:55:19.289
11 1:12.444 +3.174 15:54:07.958
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 1 15:42:22.634
1 15:42:26.820 2 1:10.238 15:43:32.872
2 1:11.043 +1.999 15:43:37.863 3 1:11.260 +1.022 15:44:44.132
3 1:09.554 +0.510 15:44:47.417 4 1:10.498 +0.260 15:45:54.630
4 1:23.323 +14.279 15:46:10.740
5 1:10.791 +1.747 15:47:21.531
6 1:10.565 +1.521 15:48:32.096
7 1:09.044 15:49:41.140
8 1:09.239 +0.195 15:50:50.379
9 1:10.208 +1.164 15:52:00.587
10 1:10.540 +1.496 15:53:11.127
11 1:11.455 +2.411 15:54:22.582
(33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN
1 15:42:27.833
2 1:13.642 +2.151 15:43:41.475
3 1:11.529 +0.038 15:44:53.004
4 1:12.349 +0.858 15:46:05.353
5 1:11.877 +0.386 15:47:17.230
6 1:12.279 +0.788 15:48:29.509
7 1:12.079 +0.588 15:49:41.588
8 1:11.491 15:50:53.079
9 1:11.981 +0.490 15:52:05.060
10 1:12.253 +0.762 15:53:17.313
11 1:13.796 +2.305 15:54:31.109
(880) LEANDRO STOCLOSKA QUILANTE
1 15:42:26.371
2 1:13.559 +1.075 15:43:39.930
3 1:12.563 +0.079 15:44:52.493
4 1:14.047 +1.563 15:46:06.540
5 1:13.963 +1.479 15:47:20.503
6 1:13.882 +1.398 15:48:34.385
7 1:12.484 15:49:46.869
8 1:13.758 +1.274 15:51:00.627
9 1:14.649 +2.165 15:52:15.276
10 1:15.378 +2.894 15:53:30.654
11 1:18.435 +5.951 15:54:49.089
Orbits
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